Retail Price List
Little Barn Noodles, LLC

3140 Compass Road
Honey Brook, PA 19344
Ph: 610-273-4399

Fax: 610-273-3042

www._littlebarnoodles.com

Customer:
Address:

Ph. #:

QTY ITEM
Noodles

__ Wide

__ Fine

_ Kluski

_ Extra Wide

_ Lasagna

_ Medium

_ Linguine

_ Fettuccine

__ Potpie Squares

__ Herb Potpie Squares

_ Wheat

__ Spinach

___ Herb

__ Vegetable Mix

__ Tomato Basil
Cholesterol-free

__ No Cholesterol

__ Garlic Dill

__ Italian Tomato
Nature’s Yoke (all-natural)

_ Wide

__ Fine

_ Wheat

__ Tomato Basil

___ Potpie Squares
Yolk- Only

__ Wide

__ Fine

_ Kluski

~ Extra Wide

___ Potpie Squares

Bulk

_ Wide

~ Fine

_ Kluski

~ Extra Wide

_ Medium

____ Potpie

CASE

12/16 oz.
12/16 oz.
12/16 oz.
12/16 oz.

6/16 oz.
6/16 oz.

12/16 oz.
12/16 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.

6/16 oz.
6/16 oz.
6/16 oz.
6/16 oz.
6/16 oz.

6/16 oz.
6/16 oz.
6/16 oz.

12/ 8 oz.
12/ 8 oz.
12/ 8 oz.
12/ 8 oz.
12/12 oz.

12/16 oz.
12/16 oz.
12/16 oz.
12/16 oz.
12/16 oz.

2/51b.
2/51b.
2/51b.
2/51b.
2/51b.
2/51b.

PRICE

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$12.00
$12.00
$23.00
$23.00
$20.00
$23.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00

$23.00
$23.00
$25.00
$25.00
$32.50

$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

TOTAL

QTY

ITEM

Pasta Sauces
Original Marinara
Tomato Basil

Roasted Red Pepper
Vodka

Sauces

Apple BBQ Sauce

Hickory Smoked BBQ Sauce
Hot BBQ Sauce

Campfire Sauce

Wing Flappin’ Sauce

Stone Red Sauce

Margarita Sauce
Condiments

Authentic Bacon Dressing
Sweet & Sour Dressing
Zesty Italian Dressing
Hot Sweet Pepper Relish
Sweet Pickle Relish

Sweet Onion Relish

Sweet Mustard

Wing Flappin’ Mustard
Pickled Vegetables

Garlic Dill Pickle Chips
Bread ‘n’ Butter Pickles

Chow Chow

Dill Baby Corn

Baby Beets

Hot Veggie Mix
Marinated Mushrooms

Sweet Garlic

Hot Garlic

Preserved Fruit
Peaches (Halves)
Pears (Halves)
Homestyle Applesauce

CASE

12/25 oz.
12/25 oz.
12/25 oz.
12/25 oz.

12/10 oz.
12/10 oz.
12/10 oz.

12/5 oz.
12/5 oz.
12/5 oz.
12/5 oz.

12/10 oz.
12/10 oz.
12/10 oz.
12/10 oz.
12/10 oz.
12/10 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.

12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.

12/32 oz.
12/32 oz.
12/32 oz.

PRICE

$32.00
$32.00
$32.00
$47.00

$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$28.00
$28.00
$31.00
$38.00

$28.00
$28.00
$31.00
$31.00
$34.00
$34.00
$44.00
$49.00
$49.00

$56.00
$56.00
$46.00

TOTAL




Retail Price List
Little Barn Noodles, LLC

3140 Compass Road
Honey Brook, PA 19344
Ph: 610-273-4399

Fax: 610-273-3042

www._littlebarnoodles.com

Customer:
Address:

Ph. #:

QTY ITEM
JAMS
____ Apricot
__ Blackberry
____ Blueberry
____ Boysenberry
__ Cherry
__ Elderberry
_ Grape
__ Huckleberry
__Jalapeno Pepper
__ Loganberry
__ Marionberry
_ Peach
_ Plum
__ Pineapple
__ Seedless Black Raspberry
__ Seedless Red Raspberry
__ Strawberry
__ Strawberry Rhubarb
__ Sweet Pepper
__ Rhubarb
Sugar-free
__ Apricot
___ Blueberry
__ Blackberry
_ Cherry
_ Peach
__ Seedless Black Raspberry
__ Seedless Red Raspberry
_ Strawberry
__ Strawberry Rhubarb

CASE

12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.

12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.

PRICE
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$43.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$48.00
$43.00
$43.00

TOTAL

QTY ITEM
Spreads
__ Apple Butter
__ Sugar-free Apple Butter
__ Pear Butter
___ Pumpkin Butter
___ Amish Peanut Butter
Cookie Mixes
___ Cranberry Chip
____ Chocolate Craisin Oaties
___ Chips Galore
____ Chocolate Chip
____Oatmeal Craisin Crispies
__Oatmeal Raisin
___ Peanut Butter Chocolate Jumbos
____ Peanut Butter Fruit Jumbos
____ Chocolate Chip Fruit Bars
___Fudge Brownies
___ Peanut Butter Milk Chocolate Bars
__ Thick & Chewy Chocolate Bars

Pie Fillings

Coming Soon!
Apple
Berry
Blueberry
Peach
Strawberry
Cherry

CASE

12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.

12/12 oz

12/12 oz.
12/12 oz.

6/32 oz.
6/32 oz.
6/32 oz.
6/32 oz.
6/32 oz.
6/32 oz.
6/32 oz.
6/32 oz.
6/32 oz.
6/32 oz.
6/32 oz.
6/32 oz.

PRICE
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$31.00

$38.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

TOTAL

Mixed cases available on all items.
We ship UPS



